
Ergebnisse KSV-Wienstrom Meeting vom 7.05.2011

Kugel Frauen

Altersklasse Name Vorname Jahrgang 1 2 3 4 5 6

W50 Albin Elfi 61 8,83 9,25 9,12 9,13 9,51 9,26 3 kg

W50 Ehn Gabriela 58 8,00 8,09 x 8,07 8,46 x 3 kg

W60 Lintner Rada 48 4,91 4,49 5,31 5,52 4,91 5,33 3 kg

1. W50 Albin Elfi 61 Cricket 9,51 3 kg

2. W50 Ehn Gabriela 58 KSV-Wienstrom 8,46 3 kg

1. W60 Lintner Rada 48 KSV-Wienstrom 5,52 3 kg

Kugel Männer

AK Name Vorname Jahrgang 1 2 3 4 5 6

M35 Marinkovic Bil 73 10,58 x 10,74 10,60 11,27 10,62 7,25 kg

M40 Skrtic Erich 67 10,73 11,80 11,83 11,90 x x 7,25 kg

M40 Zillner Gerhard 71 x 16,56 16,10 15,95 16,21 x 7,25 kg

M45 AbdelrahimsaiRahin 63 8,80 x 9,24 9,13 x 9,28 7,25 kg

M55 Zehetmayer Franz 53 7,87 9,05 8,84 9,94 8,65 8,86 6 kg

M65 Ehn Wilhelm 44 x 9,68 9,95 9,79 x 10,20 5 kg

M70 Minar Herbert 41 x 9,53 9,78 x 9,60 9,64 4 kg

1. M35 Marinkovic Bil 73 Cricket 10,74 7,25 kg

1. M40 Zillner Gerhard 71 SVS 16,56 7,25 kg

2. M40 Skrtic Erich 67 ULC Weinland 11,90 7,25 kg

1. M45 AbdelrahimsaiRahin 63 Cricke6t 9,28 7,25 kg

1. M55 Zehetmayer Franz 53 ULC Klosterneuburg 9,94 6 kg



1. M65 Ehn Wilhelm 44 KSV-Wienstrom 10,20 5 kg

1. M70 Minar Herbert 41 SKV Feuerwehr 9,78 4 kg

Diskus Frauen

W50 Albin Elfi 61 27,38 28,21 27,05 27,33 28,17 28,74 1kg

1. W50 Albin Elfi 61 Cricket 28,74 1 kg

Diskus Männer

M35 Marinkovic Bil 73 36,50 35,39 35,18 x x x 2 kg

M40 Lehner Robert 70 x 18,83 20,97 23,01 x 23,10 2 kg

M40 Skrtic Erich 67 x 33,03 34,33 x 33,83 31,34 2 kg

M40 Zillner Gerhard 71 38,87 42,30 42,12 x 43,66 43,35 2 kg

M45 AbdelhahimsaiRahin 63 25,42 x 25,80 25,55 25,20 x 2 kg

M45 Prethaler Robert 65 22,20 23,00 22,39 x 22,32 21,90 2 kg

M55 Zehetmayer Franz 53 20,77 26,07 25,25 26,23 abgemeldet abgemeldet 1,5 kg

M65 Ehn Wilhelm 44 32,52 30,91 35,15 32,58 33,30 32,94 1 kg

M70 Minar Herbert 41 29,50 28,55 29,48 28,95 x 27,79 1 kg

1. M35 Marinkovic Bill 73 Cricket 36,50 2 kg

1. M40 Zillner Gerhard 71 SVS 43,66 2 kg

2. M40 Skrtic Erich 67 ULC Weinland 34,33 2 kg

3. M40 Lehner Robert 70 Union Pottenstein 23,10 2 kg

1. M45 AbdelhahimsaiRahin 63 Cricket 25,80 2 kg

2. M45 Prethaler Robert 65 Cricket 23,00 2 kg

1. M55 Zehetmayer Franz 53 ULC Klosterneuburg 26,23 1,5 kg



1. M65 Ehn Wilhelm 44 KSV-Wienstrom 35,15 1 kg

1. M70 Minar Herbert 41 SKV Feuerwehr 29,50 1 kg

3.000 m Lauf

Männer

1. Krammer Patrick 90 DSG Wien 09:49,6

2. Hailing Markus 76 ULC Mödling 09:52,7

3. Kurill Alexander 71 ULC Klosterneuburg 10:17,1

4. Riedler Matthias 88 Sportunion Pottenstein10:46,2

5. Krammer Mathias 94 DSG Wien 11:06,8

6. Piffl Wolfgang 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 12:27,6

7. Kurill Niklas 98 ULC Mödling 12:37,7

8. Zehetmayer Franz 53 ULC Klosterneuburg 14:02,6

Frauen

1. Löffler Dorit 71 ULC Klosterneuburg 11:38,3

2. Kleemann Sandra 93 ULC Klosterneuburg 12:23,0

3. Piffl Gerda 55 ULC Klosterneuburg 12:27,2

4. Kurill Felicitas 0 ULC Mödling 12:35,9

aufgegeben Wirgler Sonja 75 ULC Klosterneuburg


